01.
02.
03.
04.
05.

06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

Faculty Profile

Name of the employee
Fathers Name .-

Date of Birth -
Qualification
Designation
Department - .00
Date of appointment -
Contact No.:: -7
Experience -

Email ID

Permanent Address

o

N

Bhimsen Bhagat

Raja Ram Bhagat

22.07.1992 ‘

M.TECH in applied Geology + NET

Assistant Professor and Head

Geology Department

12.11.2021

8871244284,9340212421

4year

Bhimsen111115@gmail.com . s
Village —up Gamharia ;Post + The. — Bagicha,Dist-lashpaur(C.G.)496224
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