

# Faculty Profile

<b>01. Name of the employee</b>	- Bhimsen Bhagat
<b>02. Fathers Name</b>	- Raja Ram Bhagat
<b>03. Date of Birth</b>	- 22.07.1992
<b>04. Qualification</b>	- M.TECH in applied Geology + NET
<b>05. Designation</b>	- Assistant Professor and Head
<b>06. Department</b>	- Geology Department
<b>07. Date of appointment</b>	- 12.11.2021
<b>08. Contact No.</b>	- 8871244284,9340212421
<b>09. Experience</b>	- 4year
<b>10. Email ID</b>	- Bhimsen11115@gmail.com
<b>11. Permanent Address</b>	- Village -up Gamharia ,Post + The. – Bagicha,Dist-Jashpaur(C.G.)496224

